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Zieleinlauf "Blaues Band" 
 1 11:25:17 93 Die BTV Unverm. Fritz Trippolt YCB 15:55:17 
 2 12:07:20 74111 Sonnenkönig YSt 1 Tom Rüegge SSCRo 16:37:20 
 3 12:15:28 AUT 179 GO ON YSt 1 Dietmar Salzmann YCRh 16:45:28 
 4 12:16:23 SUI 10 theinvestor.ch YSt 1 Max Juchli YCA 16:46:23 
 5 12:19:46 GER 192 Surlej Unverm. Peter Baumann YCSt 16:49:46 
 6 12:25:55 GER 888 Highlight Unverm. Christian Kühlwein SVM.. 16:55:55 
 7 12:44:57 GER 001 Nomos Unverm. Andy Pfaff SVD 17:14:57 
 8 14:28:41 GER 3856 DIAMANT Unverm. Markus Wieser LSC 18:58:41 
 9 15:52:23 O 4 Passat 75er Richard Volz YCM 20:22:23 
 10 15:53:53 GER 043 Con Moto YSt 2 Sebastian Müller-Hahl SCLL 20:23:53 
 11 15:58:58 AUT 27 Catch Up ORC 1 Gebhard Riedmann LYC 20:28:58 
 12 15:59:12 GER 1275 Capricorno Unverm. Horst Brändle CKA 20:29:12 
 13 16:01:48 AUT 9 Svenja YSt 1 Michael Ewart YCRh 20:31:48 
 14 16:04:45 2 Danlove Unverm. Karl Dungs LSC 20:34:45 
 15 16:10:56 VIII 3 HOC Neustadt YSt 2 Hermann Locher YCL 20:40:56 
 16 16:12:39 SUI 49 Carolita ORC 1 Michael Segert SGYC 20:42:39 
 17 16:12:48 GER 4414 Rubin XIV ORC 1 Joachim Grauer YCL 20:42:48 
 18 16:14:22 GER 45 Diamant Unverm. Antonius Ott YCM 20:44:22 
 19 16:14:23 GER 4575 Scylla Unverm. Walter Müller WYC 20:44:23 
 20 16:14:59 AUT 2538 Shubidu 3 YSt 2 Ulrike Lintner BSC 20:44:59 
 21 16:15:15 GER 001 Silberpfeil YSt 1 Mike Kirgis MYCÜ 20:45:15 
 22 16:16:19 H 4 Sposa 8 m-R Hans-Robert Nitsche LSC 20:46:19 
 23 16:18:02 G 4016 Iras Unverm. Alfred Stenzer LSC 20:48:02 
 24 16:18:16 GER 4002 Runaway YSt 2 Karl Scholl KS 20:48:16 
 25 16:19:50 GER 2010 White Cap Ro 33 Reinhold Fiegle KS 20:49:50 
 26 16:19:56 GER 196 Domina Unverm. Angelika Rothmund WYC 20:49:56 
 27 16:20:23 GER 2017 Viktoria Ro 33 Carl Pioch YCSH 20:50:23 
 28 16:20:56 GER 4280 Bjenna YSt 2 Wolfgang Leuthe YCRa 20:50:56 
 29 16:21:03 GER 23 Pyxis YSt 3 Franz Buhmann LSC 20:51:03 
 30 16:21:30 H 9 Elfe II 8 m-R Vroni Lochbrunner LSC 20:51:30 
 31 16:22:20 GER 5820 Luserle YSt 3 Sammy Ostertag SCBo 20:52:20 
 32 16:22:25 AUT 361 Pfeil 2 X 99 Uli Diem BSC 20:52:25 
 33 16:23:03 AUT 31 ThomahaXX ORC 1 Thomas Hackspiel YCB 20:53:03 
 34 16:23:29 GER 37 WEI NOT AGAIN ORC 2-4 Detlef Weimann YCW 20:53:29 
 35 16:23:45 AUT 122 Boreas ORC 2-4 Helmut Lenz YCRh 20:53:45 
 36 16:24:02 AUT 119 Fun Star YSt 3 Walter Kathan MBSV 20:54:02 
 37 16:24:10 8 AUT 12 Bera 8 m-R Markus Bilgeri YCB 20:54:10 
 38 16:24:49 SUI 124 Charisma Dyn. 35 Andreas Künzli YCK 20:54:49 
 39 16:25:15 GER 71 Danine X 99 Daniel Scheerer MYCÜ 20:55:15 
 40 16:25:28 O 13 Falke 75er Rolf Rapp BYCÜ 20:55:28 
 41 16:25:34 O 60 Spazzo 75er Siegbert Allgaier RYC 20:55:34 
 42 16:25:43 30 GER 124 Fairplay 30er RV Mike Rösch YCIR  20:55:43 
 43 16:26:20 AUT 5 Liza`s Pool YSt 2 Roland David YCH 20:56:20 
 44 16:27:29 GER 4945 Robin YSt 2 Karl Michael Simon SCBo 20:57:29 
 45 16:27:32 G 5116 Tramontana YSt 1 Werner Eberle YCB 20:57:32 
 46 16:28:03 GER 343 Viva YSt 3 Wilhelm Gorbach BSC 20:58:03 
 47 16:28:58 GER 683 Jaguar Sportb John Gilliam SGD 20:58:58 
 48 16:32:42 AUT 17 Skorpion YSt 2 Erhard Meier BSC 21:02:42 
 49 16:35:24 GER 4728 MaxiMumm Unverm. Günter Scheck SCBo 21:05:24 
 50 16:36:22 GER 4959 Ruthli ORC 1 Guenter Overrath SMCF 21:06:22 
 51 16:37:26 SUI 4110 Fram Unverm. Christoph Gautschi YCB 21:07:26 
 52 16:37:27 GER 35 Blue Moon Dyn. 35 Harald Störr LSC 21:07:27 
 53 16:40:55 GER 5078 Mecki Messer ORC 1 Max Meckelburg SCBo 21:10:55 
 54 16:41:41 P 201 Schuft V 45er Silvio Schobinger WYC 21:11:41 
 55 16:51:22 H 3 Edit 8 m-R Wilhelm Wagner SCBo 21:21:22 
 56 16:53:18 GER 169 Leezefix Dyn. 35 Hans-Peter Duwe LSC 21:23:18 
 57 16:58:27 SUI 957 Femme Fatale YSt 3 Roger Spink SVH. 21:28:27 
 58 17:00:42 GER 3358 Caurina ORC 2-4 Wolfgang Schibalsky SKM 21:30:42 
 59 17:17:48 GER 2020 Fun Up Ro 33 Lothar Schrode YCL 21:47:48 
 60 17:20:00 GER 92 Dynamix ORC 1 Michael Ganal YCL 21:50:00 
 61 17:36:09 GER 163 BLUE MOON ORC 2-4 Dieter Kurz YCL 22:06:09 
 62 17:40:46 GER 1195 Fleur Amie YSt 4 Horst Kupprion SCBo 22:10:46 
 63 17:47:33 AUT 66 Vento ORC 2-4 Hanspeter Simma BSC 22:17:33 
 64 17:57:55 GER 4487 Hexe YSt 3 Christoph Gehrig BYCÜ 22:27:55 
 65 18:01:36 GER 47 U.D. YSt 2 Klaus Mayer WSC 22:31:36 
 66 18:02:06 GER 474 Speedy YSt 2 Michael Bek SCBo 22:32:06 
 67 18:03:57 AUT 5 Tschenny II Av. 36 Thomas Peter YCH 22:33:57 
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 68 18:08:32 GER 139 Koala 3 Av. 36 Alexander Körner YCL 22:38:32 
 69 18:09:02 G 11 Ran YSt 3 Gerhard Geigle YCSi 22:39:02 
 70 18:10:59 GER 51 Dolce Far Niente YSt 3 Hans Ley DSMC 22:40:59 
 71 18:11:58 GER 36 KEEP COOL YSt 3 Gerhard Grieser KIYC  22:41:58 
 72 18:13:18 GER 40421 Maxi-Milian YSt 3 Leo Brecht YLB 22:43:18 
 73 18:16:21 GER 1042 Opal III ORC 2-4 Helmut Grauer YCL 22:46:21 
 74 18:17:33 SUI 154 Pott YSt 2 Erich Dutler YCA 22:47:33 
 75 18:22:12 GER 4113 Maria Victoria II ORC 2-4 Franziska Sedelmeier YCL 22:52:12 
 76 18:45:23 30 G 130 Acrissa II 30er RV Marco Schwörer LSC 23:15:23 
 77 18:48:32 GER 453 Ragazza 101 Klaus Sacher BYCÜ 23:18:32 
 78 18:50:36 GER 390 Spirit of 25 YSt 3 Eberhardt Renz StSC 23:20:36 
 79 18:52:38 GER 3662 Windliese ORC 2-4 Roelof Eichstaedt YCL 23:22:38 
 80 18:52:50 GER 3556 Pinky Unverm. Bjorn Thordsen SMCÜ 23:22:50 
 81 18:53:56 GER 29 Voilá! ORC 2-4 Peter Veit ESV 23:23:56 
 82 18:54:17 AUT 40 Schubidu 2 YSt 3 Thomas Rimmele YCRh 23:24:17 
 83 18:54:20 GER 48 DIANA YSt 2 Roman Knöpfler YVK 23:24:20 
 84 18:55:13 GER 456 Trouble X X 99 Peter Birkhofer SVD 23:25:13 
 85 18:57:49 SUI 2011 Dragun Ro 33 Rolf Schneider SMC  23:27:49 
 86 18:58:11 2 Bavaria Bav 35 Rolf Speier SKL 23:28:11 
 87 19:01:21 GER 4 FOURmidable YSt 2 Gerd Maier SGSS 23:31:21 
 88 19:01:50 GER 465 Mathilda 101 Markus Siewert SGD 23:31:50 
 89 19:05:23 239 Carib YSt 3 Dominik Kühne YCA 23:35:23 
 90 19:06:41 GER 3789 Tunoe YSt 4 Jan Kellner LSC 23:36:41 
 91 19:08:09 GER 4520 Gironimo YSt 4 Susanne Müller RYC 23:38:09 
 92 19:11:38 AV G 1215 Andrea Av. 36 Horst Merz MRV 23:41:38 
 93 19:21:40 GER 175 Chione Unverm. Holger Kersting LSC 23:51:40 
 94 19:28:22 007 Cassiopeia YSt 2 Anton Oberrauch  23:58:22     30 GER 150 Mariposa 30er RV Nikolaus Köpfer YCRa dsq 
 31 abraxas Due. 94 Dieter Reichelt  dnf 
 31 Al Pacri Due. 94 Enrico Müller  WSCL dnf 
 GER 471 Alegria 101 Klaus-Peter Stengele  BYCÜ dnf 
 GER 44 Alte Liebe YSt 2 Peter Rehfuss  YCL dnf 
 AUT 571 annakatharina 2 X 99 Beato Barnay  BSC dnf 
 GER 567 Aproximar YSt 4 Stefan Heider  MVW dnf 
 SUI 1766 Athena YSt 4 Philippe Haag  ASC dnf 
 SUI 4014 Augusto Unverm. Heiko Fahrenbruch  dnf 
 GER 130 Aurora Dyn. 35 Kai Dörflinger  SCBo dnf 
 007 Avila Bav 35 Jürgen Otto  SGSS dnf 
 GER 05 Ayala Unverm. Sigmar Schumacher  SAW dnf 
 GER 240 Baghira 101 Stefan Kleinmann  YLB dnf 
 H 6 Bayern II 8 m-R Horst Mayer  LSC dnf 
 Z 50 Beluga YSt 4 Willi Bürki  YCA dnf 
 SUI 81 Boreas Av. 36 Peter Frey  SCR dnf 
 SUI 7880 Brava YSt 2 Ernst Rohner  SSCRo dnf 
 GER 39 Brut YSt 3 Godeke Meyer  YCHB dnf 
 GER 30 Caduro YSt 4 Karl Engelhardt  LHSC dnf 
 31 Carriacou Due. 94 Uli Schmid  ASV dnf 
 GER 452 Chicamacomico 101 Cornel Furtwängler  SKM dnf 
 30 GER 142 Clair de lune 30er RV Dieter Leimenstoll  WYC dnf 
 SUI 57 Claratosa YSt 4 Armin Wittich  SVB dnf 
 AUT 90 Clever II 30er RV Klaus Diem  BSC dnf 
 GER 3290 Communication ORC 2-4 Uwe Eggeling  SMCF dnf 
 46 Desiree YSt 4 Andreas Kunert  CKA dnf 
 GER 3 Dicke Unverm. Peter Mitreuter  YCL dnf 
 Z 227 Dolce Vita 101 Egon Peter  SVB dnf 
 Z 310 Dom Pi One 101 Peter Wetter  SGYC dnf 
 98 Dr.Dralle YSt 4 Manfred Zimmermann  dnf 
 AUT 113 Elisabeth II 30er RV Kurt Huppenkothen  BSC dnf 
 G 3625 Eriyadu YSt 3 Michael Nops  YLM dnf 
 OR OE 8 Esmeralda Unverm. Wolfgang Boesch  BSC dnf 
 3 Favori 2 YSt 4 Werner Grill  YCRh dnf 
 AUT 295 Fuge YSt 4 Hermann Thüringer  BSC dnf 
 T 12 Gaudeamus YSt 4 Norbert Herter  RYC dnf 
 AUT 393 Gemma X X 99 Wolfgang Pschorr  BSC dnf 
 SUI 583 Gioja YSt 3 Beat Günter  SCRG dnf 
 GER 363 Helga B.25... YSt 3 Armin Haug  StSC dnf 
 GER 2969 Hester ORC 2-4 Hans Olaf Henkel  DSMC dnf 
 5 IFM Bav 35 Bernd Buck  YCL dnf 
 GER 5466 Inspiration YSt 2 Klaus Brendle  CKA dnf 
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 G 69 Is Was YSt 3 Martin Teetz  WYC dnf 
 GER 44 Jitu 101 Otto Röding  KYC dnf 
 SUI 3102 Juka Due. 94 Ernst Flessati   SVH dnf 
 GER 411 KAMA YSt 3 Bruno Biller  YCSi dnf 
 AUT 28 Katana YSt 4 Markus Scharax  BSC dnf 
 GER 105 Kialoa 30er RV Rolf Steuer  YCRa dnf 
 AUT 127 Koxinga YSt 2 Peter Ludwig  YCRh dnf 
 362 L`Escapade YSt 3 Andreas Ammann  YCM dnf 
 GER 516 Leona rossa X 99 Elke Maurer-Martin  YCRa dnf 
 GER 293 Letzter Streich YSt 3 Michael Hohner  SSCRo dnf 
 GER 96 Madame Av. 36 Axel Deeg  DSMC dnf 
 GER 157 Manjana YSt 4 Olaf Venger  WYC dnf 
 CL 1 Marigold Unverm. Ralf Behrning  WSB dnf 
 SUI 2000 Medusa Unverm. Urs Burger  SVH dnf 
 SUI 580 Merlin X 99 Andre´ Reichmuth  RVS dnf 
 GER 166 Mezza Luna Dyn. 35 Uwe Wiesebrock  CKA dnf 
 SUI 318 Moggel YSt 4 Bernhard Reese  BWS dnf 
 AUT 16 Mona Ida YSt 4 Bernhard Hausenblas  YCB dnf 
 GER 5779 Mystique ORC 1 Klaus Merwarth  StSG dnf 
 GER 42 Nenya Dyn. 35 Oliver Fried  LSC dnf 
 SUI 431 new eXperience X 99 Jürg Sury  SVK dnf 
 GER 5178 out of control YSt 2 Ulrich Schlecht  SMYV dnf 
 Z 1705 Outsider Unverm. Frank Spring  TSVH dnf 
 O 68 Petrus 75er Ewald Weisschedel  KYC dnf 
 P 229 Pillipalla 45er Gerhard Salzmann  YCRa dnf 
 D I Polaris Unverm. Hans-Dieter Kühne  dnf 
 GER 007 Printesse Sportb Wilhelm Deutscher  YCL dnf 
 SUI 2031 Quattro Ro 33 Raphael Vogel  YCRo dnf 
 GER 729 Rainbow Bav 35 Gerhard Siepje  LSC dnf 
 AUT 41 Rainbow's End ORC 1 Pascal Marty  YCH dnf 
 G9 36 Ran YSt 3 Werner Breyer  LSC dnf 
 P 235 Sandra 45er Jakob Handte  YLB dnf 
 GER 88 Schnazigalle 30er RV Peter Dornier  YCL dnf 
 C 111 Siddhartha Unverm. Claus-Peter   WYC dnf 
 80 Sidian Unverm. Gustav Jenne  SCH dnf 
 GER 196 Six Pack YSt 3 Dieter Rinkenburger  JSR dnf 
 GER 14 Speedy Home Bav 35 Hartmud Kühnert  SG- dnf 
 SUI 62 Swimmingtool ORC 1 Eugen Munz  SVB dnf 
 17 Syrah Unverm. Anton Herzog  WYC dnf 
 GER 4424 Tintenfass ORC 1 Roel van Merkesteyn  YCL dnf 
 SUI 2290 Topas ORC 2-4 Rolf Neuenschwander  YCRo dnf 
 GER 7 Traumfänger YSt 2 Thomas Jäger  YCIR dnf 
 GER 1 Trinidad YSt 4 Oliver Utsch  YCI dnf 
 SUI 2141 Tymantscha YSt 4 Rolf Hügli  YCRo dnf 
 6 Uijuijui Bav 35 Niklaus Waser  SGÜ dnf 
 GER 328 Ventura Due. 94 Ludwig Gauckler  YCL dnf 
 GER 111 Verena IV 30er RV Wolf-Gero Gerster  YCL dnf 
 SUI 76 Via Col Vento Dyn. 35 Erich Fischer  SCR dnf 
 SUI 108 Vlieree Unverm. Erich Leutenegger  YCRo dnf 
 BAV. 36 Voyager YSt 4 Peter Scharf  WSB dnf 
 O 35 Windsbraut II 75er Werner Gutmann  KYC dnf 
 SUI 54 Wuschel vor ORC 2-4 Jürg Schenkel  SVK dnf 
 SUI 42 www.grafyachting ORC 2-4 Markus Graf  SVK dnf 
 G 108 Yaponcha YSt 4 Uli Niedermeier  YCM dnf 
 G 195 Zephir III YSt 3 Markus Fürnrohr  SCU dnf 
 G 118 Zinnober YSt 3 Thomas Kormann  SMCÜ dnf 
 GER 4404 3..2..1..Meins YSt 2 Andreas Löwe  MYCÜ dns 
 E 770 Amöbe YSt 3 Jan Richter  dns 
 GER 2022 Batmobil Ro 33 Ralph Rieker  BSC dns 
 666 Bremen YSt 3 Heike Schubert  RVÜ dns 
 GER 195 Dulcibella YSt 4 Andreas Grauer  KYC dns 
 S 19 Girl Unverm. Reiner Willmann  MYC dns 
 G 106 Honey don`t 101 Berndt Stadelhofer  DSMC dns 
 SUI 25 Mimo Unverm. Martin Surbeck  YCRo dns 
 GER 105 Quirina YSt 4 Thomas Baum  YCRa dns 
 AUT 97 Scampo Dyn. 35 Anton Berlinger  BSC dns 
 G 1944 Talofa Unverm. Peter Fechner  LSC dns 
 GER 2002 Yellow Cab Ro 33 Ulrich Salz  LSC dns 
 GER 340 A la Carte ORC 2-4 Joachim Fach  SMCF dnrq 
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 13 Apollo 13 Unverm. Jochen Feuerstein  dnrq 
 SUI 100 Aranda YSt 2 Patrick Reinli  CCS dnrq 
 P 71 Argo 45er Manfred Neun  LSC dnrq 
 G 3869 Attempto Unverm. Gerhard Müller  StSG dnrq 
 G 305 Bang Bang 101 David Grottendieck  YCSi dnrq 
 1 blackOne YSt 2 Dirk Spaniel  DHH dnrq 
 AUT 2000 Blow up Ro 33 Franz Büchele  MSCH dnrq 
 GER 7009 Bully YSt 3 Henning Aicham  WVU dnrq 
 30 AUT 20 Caravelle 30er RV Peter Stemberger  YCB dnrq 
 SUI 266 Chetan 101 Kurt Hess  ASC dnrq 
 GER 4813 Chilly Banana Sportb Klaus Dalmer  TSG  dnrq 
 GER 76 Circe YSt 4 Markus Riffel  SMCF dnrq 
 AUT 117 Coco de Mer Unverm. Karl Troll  BSC dnrq 
 AUT 11 Cohiba YSt 2 Alexander Matt  YCB dnrq 
 GER 13 Dynamite  ORC 2-4 Bernd Bohnenstingl  LSCN dnrq 
 322 Elpida Due. 94 Robert Mayer  MBSV dnrq 
 AUT 917 Erotica Due. 94 Martin Schneider  YCW dnrq 
 SUI 01 evanesse YSt 1 Patrick Herzig  SSCRo dnrq 
 AUT 2 Five i`s YSt 4 Peter Fürst  LYC dnrq 
 GER 5563 GARDEZ II Unverm. Hans Dehmer  SCU dnrq 
 GER 3009 Get Wet Unverm. Jörg Boger  SMCÜ dnrq 
 30 G 71 Hathi 30er RV Joachim Frowein  YCL dnrq 
 AUT 361 High Hopes YSt 3 Mattias Rüf  BSC dnrq 
 GER 275 Hoppidisi 101 Guido Ruess  DSMC dnrq 
 GER 114 HUNKES 30er RV Reinhold Böhler  ASG dnrq 
 G 81 Hydrotoxin YSt 4 Jörg Schlune  SCRe dnrq 
 AUT 102 Jeu du Vent YSt 3 Felix Backmeister  YCB dnrq 
 7 k.A. Bav 35 Norbert Gürtler  WYC dnrq 
 GER 5186 K3 YSt 2 Heiko Müller  SMCÜ dnrq 
 AUT 397 Kiribati X 99 Karl Rümmele  BSC dnrq 
 44232 La Premiere Unverm. Wolfgang Kümmerle  DSMC dnrq 
 P 105 Lotos 45er Volker Rhomberg  LSC dnrq 
 GER 7 Manika YSt 3 Karl Mayer  SGÜ dnrq 
 SUI 396 Mäx X 99 Hanspeter Keller  SVK dnrq 
 95 Miraculix YSt 4 Ernst Schwarz  SVH dnrq 
 SUI 55 Music in the Sun YSt 3 Ruedi Huber  YCB dnrq 
 AUT 17 Nina YSt 3 Reinhold Richter  LYC dnrq 
 GER 399 Nix wie weg X 99 Thomas Eimer  YLM dnrq 
 SUI 80 noRelax ORC 1 Peter Munz  YCK dnrq 
 22 Nr.2 YSt 3 Antje Diwisch  SG- dnrq 
 NR.8 Nr.8 Bav 35 Jürgen Strigel  YCL dnrq 
 SUI 29 Pamina ORC 1 Ralph Nater  SSCRo dnrq 
 349 Papa Echo YSt 4 Markus Seifert  YVK dnrq 
 GER 880 Piranha YSt 3 Thomas Volkwein  YCLi dnrq 
 SUI 425 Rigoletto Due. 94 Bernhard Lutz  SCH. dnrq 
 GER 105 Royal Blue Dyn. 35 Thomas Ziegler  LSC dnrq 
 30GER 80 Saga II 30er RV Achim Kroll  SCBo dnrq 
 GER671 Salutas II ORC 2-4 Wolfgang Boorberg  YVK dnrq 
 GER 801 Santorin YSt 4 Claus-Ulrich Lott  ASVS dnrq 
 73 sapore di mare YSt 3 Herbert Wagner  YCRh dnrq 
 SUI 366 Scampolo Unverm. Lutz Roger  SCMC dnrq 
 4 Scholtz 4 YSt 3 Jürgen Homann  BMKL dnrq 
 22 Scholz 7 Unverm. Hans-Erich Vietor  wyc. dnrq 
 1161 sempre a vela YSt 4 Horst Obwegeser  YCRh dnrq 
 GER 57 Serefe 30er RV Wolfgang Hiß  YCI dnrq 
 G 41 Shaitan YSt 3 Helmut Gansohr  BWS dnrq 
 Z 12 Simsalabim YSt 4 Martin Gasser  YCA dnrq 
 GER 217 Sparnocchio YSt 3 Patrick Riester  YCSi dnrq 
 GER 5 Sposa II 8 m-R Josef Martin  YCRa dnrq 
 11 Summertime YSt 4 Ernst Prescha  WSB dnrq 
 GER 049 Take off Unverm. Michael Off  YCM dnrq 
 G 4234 Tante Maja Unverm. Stefan Zimmermann  WYC dnrq 
 GER 3177 Technica YSt 4 George Kettenring  HTWG dnrq 
 SUI 221 Tipitina X 99 Adrian Schüepp  SSCRo dnrq 
 GER 160 Und Tschüsss YSt 4 Roger Fackelmayer  LSC dnrq 
 GER 1270 Vermeer Unverm. Michael Pieper  DSMC dnrq 
 GER 165 Viva ! Dyn. 35 Hannes Martin  WYC dnrq 
 SUI 590 XDUESS X 99 Thomas Stetka  dnrq 
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Zieleinlauf "Kleines Blaues Band“ 
 1 13:30:44 GER 3175 Pico YSt 5 Karl-Eugen Mai YCL 18:00:44 
 2 14:15:25 GER 4370 Chaos  YSt 5 Bernhard Kraus  SCBF 18:45:25 
 3 14:35:15 Y 6 Maralunga YSt 5 Harry Migas KS 19:05:15 
 4 14:48:01 DU 473 Capriccio YSt 6 Peter Seidl LYC 19:18:01 
 5 15:12:56 SUI 213 Silverday II YSt 5 Adolf Glatz SVK  19:42:56 
 6 15:51:37 D 39 Plumbumbus  YSt 5 Klaus Schmid WSC 20:21:37 
 7 15:53:54 GER 162 ZilpZalp YSt 5 Rudolf Coenen LSC 20:23:54 
 8 16:08:38 456 Katapult YSt 5 Armin Pulter YCL 20:38:38 
 9 16:25:22 GER 547 Eos  YSt 5 Alois Mehrle YCHB 20:55:22 
 10 16:25:51 G 917 Bellatrix YSt 5 Klaus-Dieter Rutschmann CKA 20:55:51 
 11 16:31:12 GER 2016 Wilhelm Busch YSt 5 Hans-Martin Hell SGD 21:01:12 
 12 16:31:57 III 151 Ylva YSt 5 Michael Lükewille WSCÜ 21:01:57 
 13 16:33:28 51 Penelope YSt 5 Michael Langrehr NhSV 21:03:28 
 14 16:36:43 GER 906 Heinz YSt 6 Cornelius Dornier WYC  21:06:43 
 15 16:38:25 G 1650 Peer Gynt YSt 6 Kurt Balle KS 21:08:25 
 16 16:40:30 251 Schallo YSt 5 Bernhard Kächele SCSF 21:10:30 
 17 16:43:44 SUI 1031 Marianne YSt 5 Roland Büchel SCA 21:13:44 
 18 16:43:55 Z 1132 Schoner Claire YSt 6 Fritz Müller KSV 21:13:55 
 19 16:53:32 H GER 591 Knurrhahn H-Boot Andreas Schorer NhSV 21:23:32 
 20 16:56:07 S 2 Wuzzi IV YSt 5 Hans Rommel YCL 21:26:07 
 21 16:59:00 AUT 1 Fifty-Fifty YSt 5 Karl-Heinz Amann YCH 21:29:00 
 22 16:59:09 W 660 Nereide YSt 6 Rainer Wieland YCP 21:29:09 
 23 16:59:49 859 Ekkehard IV YSt 5 Wilfried Wesener WYC  21:29:49 
 24 17:01:23 SUI 50 Saphir YSt 5 Willy Weber ASC 21:31:23 
 25 17:01:45 G 430 Poseidon YSt 5 Erik Hübl YCSi 21:31:45 
 26 17:01:46 H SUI 382 Brinkley H-Boot Thomas Hochuli SCR 21:31:46 
 27 17:08:15 SUI 51 Bambola H-Boot Johannes Schelling ASC 21:38:15 
 28 17:11:48 GER 2262 Brimike YSt 6 Michael Lüth DSMC 21:41:48 
 29 17:12:24 GER 48 Tinto YSt 5 Dirk Munck BYCÜ 21:42:24 
 30 17:14:26 G 23 Daddeldu YSt 5 Swen Hagelstein WSC 21:44:26 
 31 17:14:39 GER 141 Ulysses  YSt 6 Stephan Müller SGD 21:44:39 
 32 17:20:37 GER 1446 Pustekuchen H-Boot Karl Zentner DHK 21:50:37 
 33 17:21:01 G 1516 kookaburra YSt 6 Wolfgang Schoepe WSC 21:51:01 
 34 17:21:02 GER 4056 Liberty H-Boot Markus Renz SCBo 21:51:02 
 35 17:23:44 F G 184 Palmstroem  YSt 6 Moritz Müller YCSt 21:53:44 
 36 17:23:45 K 30 Crash Floh YSt 5 Thomas Mathis 21:53:45 
 37 17:25:17 441 Picabo YSt 6 Dennis Lümkemann ASK 21:55:17 
 38 17:28:32 B02 Little Liberty II YSt 5 Walter Länge BSC 21:58:32 
 39 17:28:42 G 2212 Halaluja YSt 6 Jurek Stiefel DSMC 21:58:42 
 40 17:30:16 52 Jeanne dÀrg YSt 5 Heinrich Rist StSGTü  22:00:16 
 41 17:30:31 GER 2210 Penelope YSt 5 Joachim Singethan ASVS  22:00:31 
 42 17:31:15 GER 259 Pegasus  H-Boot Marcus Birker MSG 22:01:15 
 43 17:32:28 29 Love Story YSt 6 Mark Schütze NhSV 22:02:28 
 44 17:34:55 GER 140 Ariane YSt 6 Peter Fischer SGD 22:04:55 
 45 17:36:37 25 Knuddel YSt 6 Gerhard Müller WSCL 22:06:37 
 46 17:37:23 68 Paule YSt 6 Bela Szabo WYC  22:07:23 
 47 17:37:25 GER 1478 Sturmvogel H-Boot Harald Bader LSC 22:07:25 
 48 17:39:58 DE 1308 Puntillo  del sol YSt 6 Paul Simon YCRo 22:09:58 
 49 17:45:39 96 Affaire YSt 6 Josef Merk NhSV 22:15:39 
 50 17:45:58 GER 3169 Primavera YSt 5 Frank Wüst 22:15:58 
 51 17:46:43 ARION 29 Hakuna Matata YSt 5 Günter Bildstein 22:16:43 
 52 17:56:59 Z 8 The lucky one YSt 6 Jörg Stehrenberger ASC 22:26:59 
 53 17:58:57 GER 524 Arpad H-Boot Karl-Heinz Fehr ASCK 22:28:57 
 54 18:00:43 22 Jokkmokk YSt 6 Alfred Westphal SCK 22:30:43 
 55 18:08:06 G 1133 Adad YSt 6 Martin Diesch WYC  22:38:06 
 56 18:16:06 D 1800 Albatros YSt 6 Benno Heer SC 22:46:06 
 57 18:16:54 AUT 938 Fabienne YSt 5 Albert Lässer YCRhd 22:46:54 
 58 18:18:11 218 Vagant YSt 5 Rudolf Paur SCRY 22:48:11 
 59 18:31:27 16 Laetitia YSt 5 Winfried Hecht WSB 23:01:27 
 60 18:35:42 SUI 406 Aurora YSt 5 Stephan Jäger SIMPL 23:05:42 
 61 18:50:27 GER 42 Biber YSt 6 Bernd Wiessner YCL 23:20:27 
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 62 18:57:12 YCUT 3 Albwind YSt 5 Gerd Weissinger Ycut 23:27:12 
 63 18:58:03 G 1608 Haidanei YSt 6 Meinrad Edel SESC 23:28:03 
 64 19:15:35 4971 Circe YSt 5 Mathias Lutz WYC  23:45:35 
 65 19:21:15 7 Volvox YSt 5 Michael Schauer ASCSt 23:51:15  
   151 Amun Re YSt 6 Matthias Sandmayr SCU dnf 
   1387 Barracuda YSt 6 Bernhard Schmid BSG BI dnf 
   427 Brumm-Bär II YSt 5 Joachim Wehrle YCIR  dnf 
   G 591 Carina YSt 5 Klaus Bogner WYC dnf 
   999 Charivari YSt 6 Peter Brög LSC dnf 
   F GER 995 Cotopaxi YSt 6 Friedrich-Claudius  LSC dnf 
   227 Elyssa III YSt 6 Eugen Lehner NSSC dnf 
   SUI 9 Flamingo YSt 5 Josef Ruf BWC dnf 
   VA G 90 Gabriella YSt 6 Stephan  WSC dnf 
   B30 LIBERTA YSt 5 Jürgen Oesterle YCE dnf 
   SP 508 Lorbass YSt 6 Klaus Rohe OS dnf 
   G 3026 Mäuschen IV YSt 6 Jürgen Flemming WYC dnf 
   S 46 Naima too YSt 5 Karl Dr.Hagspiel  dnf 
   173 Pinguino YSt 5 Eduard Mathes HeiSC dnf 
   G 32 Plaisir YSt 5 Wolfgang Kossmann VWW dnf 
   1160 Red Pearl YSt 6 Christoph Plankel BSC dnf 
   GER 836 Sainte Maxime YSt 5 Reinhard Hahner NSSC dnf 
   G 299 SEI HO SEI YSt 6 Johannes  LSC dnf 
   1888 Treasure Island YSt 6 Roland Hämmerle SGR dnf 
   G 2505 Wang Ho YSt 5 Arne Schneemann WYC dnf 
   B32/102 Windrose IV YSt 5 Jürgen Ungerer SV 72 dnf 
   R 32 Meinwen YSt 5 Hans Künzle SSCRo dns 
   GER 326 Anemone YSt 6 Kurt Dr.Müller RVÜ dnrq 
   GER 93 Ariadne YSt 5 Peter Eberhardt SG- dnrq 
   GER 3 Atlantide YSt 5 Joachim Broghammer CKA dnrq 
   F G 475 Beaux Temps YSt 6 Andreas Trunz YCM dnrq 
   SUI 1864 Beluga YSt 6 Brigitte Burri SSCRo dnrq 
   303 Deep Blue YSt 5 Andreas Funk PSG dnrq 
   PT5156 El Querido YSt 6 Tatjana Widmer WYC dnrq 
   GER 133 Espresso YSt 6 Max Joas Ycut dnrq 
   GER 392 Freiheit YSt 6 Winfried Zierz RCR dnrq 
   G 1 Harpo II YSt 5 Wolfgang Harr Harr SVM.  dnrq 
   259 Kutta YSt 6 Michael Anselment YCRb dnrq 
   G 107 Lady Amei YSt 6 Manfred Wiese DSMC dnrq 
   G 7506 LAZY P YSt 5 Peter Epinatjeff SMCÜ dnrq 
   Z 41 MACBED YSt 6 Andreas Friedli SCA dnrq 
   G 2003 MERCEDES YSt 5 Mark Berger SG- dnrq 
   579 octopussy YSt 6 Katharina  HTWG dnrq 
   GER 28 Ol Liev YSt 6 Sebastian Foerster WYC dnrq 
   11 Quatze YSt 6 Michael Frieling SMCL dnrq 

 Z 1740 red arrow YSt 5 Markus Rinderer SCRY dnrq 
 247/96 SAMS YSt 5 Stefan Loosmann SVM.. dnrq 

   AUT 1092 Singule YSt 6 Bertold Bischof YCB dnrq 
 G 246 TURAN YSt 5 Joerg Bauer YCL dnrq 
 S 73 Vongole YSt 6 Herwig Schneider CKA dnrq 
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Zieleinlauf "Blauer Pokal" 
 1 08:01:05 SUI 400 da capo UnvermNT Werni Hemmeter LSC 12:31:05 
 2 11:03:00 GER 49 WILD LADY UnvermNT Wolfgang Palm YCL 15:33:00 
 3 11:05:40 AUT 1 Basic Logic UnvermNT Werner Deuring YCB 15:35:40 
 4 11:25:51 GER 3 NILA-Ann Mehrrmpf Ralph Schatz YCM 15:55:51 
 5 12:02:42 SUI 13 Oiseau Roc Mehrrmpf Claas van der Linde SSC 16:32:42 
 6 16:14:08 Z 1 Heron Trapez Hans-Jörg Spiess YCZ 20:44:08 
 7 16:17:23 GER 108 Tante Berta Trapez Frederik Schmid LSC 20:47:23    195 k.A. Mehrrmpf Rainer Baechle MHD dnf 
 100 M La Mouette Mehrrmpf Frieder Krehl YLM dnf 
 GER 102 Magic Carpet Mehrrmpf Clemens Wiedemann LSC dnf 
 SUI 494 makani Mehrrmpf Markus Schilling SCRG dnf 
 GER 141 König Ludwig  Trapez Luitpold Prinz von  BYC dnrq 
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Ergebnis der Klassen "Blaues Band" 

75 qm Nationale Kreuzer 
 1 O 4 Passat Richard Volz YCM 15:52:23 20:22:23 
 2 O 13 Falke Rolf Rapp BYCÜ 16:25:28 20:55:28 
 3 O 60 Spazzo Siegbert Allgaier RYC 16:25:34 20:55:34 
  O 68 Petrus Ewald Weisschedel KYC dnf 
  O 35 Windsbraut II Werner Gutmann KYC dnf 

45 qm Nationale Kreuzer 
 1 P 201 Schuft V Silvio Schobinger WYC 16:41:41 21:11:41 
  P 71 Argo Manfred Neun LSC dnrq 
  P 105 Lotos Volker Rhomberg LSC dnrq 
  P 229 Pillipalla Gerhard Salzmann YCRa dnf 
  P 235 Sandra Jakob Handte YLB dnf 

8mR-Yachten 
 1 H 4 Sposa Hans-Robert Nitsche LSC 16:16:19 20:46:19 
 2 H 9 Elfe II Vroni Lochbrunner LSC 16:21:30 20:51:30 
 3 8 AUT 12 Bera Markus Bilgeri YCB 16:24:10 20:54:10 
 4 H 3 Edit Wilhelm Wagner SCBo 16:51:22 21:21:22 
  H 6 Bayern II Horst Mayer LSC dnf 
  GER 5 Sposa II Josef Martin YCRa dnrq 

30 qm Schärenkreuzer Rennversion 
 1 30 GER  Fairplay Mike Rösch YCIR 16:25:43 20:55:43 
 2 30 G 130 Acrissa II Marco Schwörer LSC 18:45:23 23:15:23 
 30 AUT 20 Caravelle Peter Stemberger YCB dnrq 
 30 GER  Clair de lune Dieter Leimenstoll WYC dnf 
 AUT 90 Clever II Klaus Diem BSC dnf 
 AUT 113 Elisabeth II Kurt Huppenkothen BSC dnf 
 30 G 71 Hathi Joachim Frowein YCL dnrq 
 GER 114 HUNKES Reinhold Böhler ASG dnrq 
 GER 105 Kialoa Rolf Steuer YCRa dnf 
 30 GER  Mariposa Nikolaus Köpfer YCRa dsq 
 30GER 80 Saga II Achim Kroll SCBo dnrq 
 GER 88 Schnazigalle Peter Dornier YCL dnf 
 GER 57 Serefe Wolfgang Hiß YCI dnrq 
 GER 111 Verena IV Wolf-Gero Gerster YCL dnf 

Aphrodite 101 
 1 GER 453 Ragazza Klaus Sacher BYCÜ 18:48:32 23:18:32 
 2 GER 465 Mathilda Markus Siewert SGD 19:01:50 23:31:50 
  GER 471 Alegria Klaus-Peter Stengele BYCÜ dnf 
  GER 240 Baghira Stefan Kleinmann YLB dnf 
  G 305 Bang Bang David Grottendieck YCSi dnrq 
  SUI 266 Chetan Kurt Hess ASC dnrq 
  GER 452 Chicamacomico Cornel Furtwängler SKM dnf 
  Z 227 Dolce Vita Egon Peter SVB dnf 
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  Z 310 Dom Pi One Peter Wetter SGYC dnf 
  G 106 Honey don`t Berndt Stadelhofer DSMC dns 
  GER 275 Hoppidisi Guido Ruess DSMC dnrq 
  GER 44 Jitu Otto Röding KYC dnf 
  SUI 424 Livan Thomas Peter SSCRo dnf 

Avance 36 
 1 AUT 5 Tschenny II Thomas Peter YCH 18:03:57 22:33:57 
 2 GER 139 Koala 3  Alexander Körner YCL 18:08:32 22:38:32 
 3 AV G 1215 Andrea Horst Merz MRV 19:11:38 23:41:38 
  SUI 81 Boreas Peter Frey SCR dnf 
  GER 96 Madame Axel Deeg DSMC dnf 
 

Bavaria 35 Match 
 1 2 Bavaria Rolf Speier SKL 18:58:11 23:28:11 
  007 Avila Jürgen Otto SGSS dnf 
  5 IFM Bernd Buck YCL dnf 
  7 k.A. Norbert Gürtler WYC dnrq 
  NR.8 Nr.8 Jürgen Strigel YCL dnrq 
  GER 3 Papalagi Tomas Stiglmayr TSVH dnf 
  GER 729 Rainbow Gerhard Siepje LSC dnf 
  GER 14 Speedy Home Hartmud Kühnert SG-Stern dnf 
  6 Uijuijui Niklaus Waser SGÜ dnf 

Duetta 94 
 31  abraxas Dieter Reichelt  dnf 
 31  Al Pacri Enrico Müller  WSCL dnf 
 31  Carriacou Uli Schmid  ASV dnf 
 322  Elpida Robert Mayer  MBSVR dnrq 
 AUT 917  Erotica Martin Schneider  YCWW dnrq 
 SUI 3102  Juka Ernst Flessati   SVH dnf 
 SUI 425  Rigoletto Bernhard Lutz  SCH. dnrq 
 GER 328  Ventura Ludwig Gauckler  YCL dnf 

Dynamic 35 
 1 SUI 124 Charisma Andreas Künzli YCK 16:24:49 20:54:49 
 2 GER 35 Blue Moon Harald Störr LSC 16:37:27 21:07:27 
 3 GER 169 Leezefix Hans-Peter Duwe LSC 16:53:18 21:23:18 
  GER 130 Aurora Kai Dörflinger SCBo dnf 
  GER 166 Mezza Luna Uwe Wiesebrock CKA dnf 
  GER 42 Nenya Oliver Fried LSC dnf 
  GER 105 Royal Blue Thomas Ziegler LSC dnrq 
  AUT 97 Scampo Anton Berlinger BSC dns 
  SUI 76 Via Col Vento Erich Fischer SCR dnf 
  GER 165 Viva ! Hannes Martin WYC dnrq 

Rommel 33 
 1 GER 2010 White Cap Reinhold Fiegle KS 16:19:50 20:49:50 
 2 GER 2017 Viktoria Carl Pioch YCSH 16:20:23 20:50:23 



Seite 10  Lindauer Segler-Club e.V.  Ergebnisliste  
 57. Langstreckenregatta Rund um den Bodensee 8. - 10. Juni 2007 

 3 GER 2020 Fun Up Lothar Schrode YCL 17:17:48 21:47:48 
 4 SUI 2011 Dragun Rolf Schneider SMC  18:57:49 23:27:49 
  GER 2022 Batmobil Ralph Rieker BSC dns 

 AUT 2000 Blow up Franz Büchele MSCH dnrq 
 SUI 2031 Quattro Raphael Vogel YCRo dnf 
 GER 2002 Yellow Cab Ulrich Salz LSC dns 

Sportboote 
 1 GER 683 Jaguar John Gilliam  SGD 16:28:58 20:58:58 
  GER 4813 Chilly Banana Klaus Dalmer TSG Z. dnrq 
  GER 007 Printesse Wilhelm Deutscher YCL dnf 

Unvermessene Yachten 
 1 93 Die BTV Fritz Trippolt YCB 11:25:17 15:55:17 
 2 GER 192 Surlej Peter Baumann YCSt 12:19:46 16:49:46 
 3 GER 888 Highlight Christian Kühlwein SVM.. 12:25:55 16:55:55 
 4 GER 001 Nomos  Andy Pfaff SVD 12:44:57 17:14:57 
 5 GER 3856 DIAMANT Markus Wieser LSC 14:28:41 18:58:41 
 6 GER 1275 Capricorno Horst Brändle CKA 15:59:12 20:29:12 
 7 2 Danlove Karl Dungs  LSC 16:04:45 20:34:45 
 8 GER 45 Diamant Antonius Ott YCM 16:14:22 20:44:22 
 9 GER 4575 Scylla Walter Müller WYC 16:14:23 20:44:23 
 10 G 4016 Iras Alfred Stenzer LSC 16:18:02 20:48:02 
 11 GER 196 Domina Angelika Rothmund WYC 16:19:56 20:49:56 
 12 GER 4728 MaxiMumm Günter Scheck SCBo 16:35:24 21:05:24 
 13 SUI 4110 Fram Christoph Gautschi YCB 16:37:26 21:07:26 
 14 GER 3556 Pinky Bjorn Thordsen SMCÜ 18:52:50 23:22:50 
 15 GER 175 Chione Holger Kersting LSC 19:21:40 23:51:40 
  13 Apollo 13 Jochen Feuerstein  dnrq 
  G 3869 Attempto Gerhard Müller StSG dnrq 
  SUI 4014 Augusto Heiko Fahrenbruch  dnf 
  GER 05 Ayala Sigmar Schumacher SAW dnf 
  AUT 117 Coco de Mer Karl Troll BSC dnrq 
  GER 3 Dicke Peter Mitreuter YCL dnf 
  OR OE 8 Esmeralda Wolfgang Boesch BSC dnf 
  GER 5563 GARDEZ II Hans Dehmer SCU dnrq 
  GER 3009 Get Wet Jörg Boger SMCÜ dnrq 
  S 19 Girl Reiner Willmann MYC dns 
  44232 La Premiere Wolfgang Kümmerle DSMC dnrq 
  CL 1 Marigold Ralf Behrning WSB dnf 
  SUI 2000 Medusa Urs Burger SVH dnf 
  SUI 25 Mimo Martin Surbeck YCRo dns 
  Z 1705 Outsider Frank Spring SVB dnf 
  D I Polaris Hans-Dieter Kühne  dnf 
  SUI 366 Scampolo Lutz Roger SCMC dnrq 
  22 Scholz 7 Hans-Erich Vietor wyc. dnrq 
  C 111 Siddhartha Claus-Peter Hammerle WYC dnf 
  80 Sidian Gustav Jenne SCH dnf 
  17 Syrah Anton Herzog WYC dnf 
  GER 049 Take off Michael Off YCM dnrq 
  G 1944 Talofa Peter Fechner LSC dns 
  G 4234 Tante Maja Stefan Zimmermann WYC dnrq 
  GER 1270 Vermeer Michael Pieper DSMC dnrq 
  SUI 108 Vlieree Erich Leutenegger YCRo dnf 
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X 99 
 1 AUT 361 Pfeil 2 Uli Diem  BSC 16:22:25 20:52:25 
 2 GER 71 Danine Daniel Scheerer MYCÜ 16:25:15 20:55:15 
 3 GER 456 Trouble X Peter Birkhofer SVD 18:55:13 23:25:13 
  AUT 571 annakatharina 2 Beato Barnay BSC dnf 
  AUT 393 Gemma X Wolfgang Pschorr BSC dnf 
  AUT 397 Kiribati Karl Rümmele BSC dnrq 
  GER 516 Leona rossa Elke Maurer-Martin YCRa dnf 
  SUI 396 Mäx Hanspeter Keller SVK dnrq 
  SUI 580 Merlin Andre´ Reichmuth RVS dnf 
  SUI 431 new eXperience Jürg Sury SVK dnf 
  GER 399 Nix wie weg Thomas Eimer YLM dnrq 
  SUI 221 Tipitina Adrian Schüepp SSCRo dnrq 
  SUI 590 XDUESS Thomas Stetka  dnrq 

Yardstick 1 
 1 SUI 10 theinvestor.ch Max Juchli YCA 12:16:23 16:46:23 84 19:58:05 
 2 AUT 179 GO ON Dietmar Salzmann YCRhd 12:15:28 16:45:28 81 20:41:19 
 3 74111 Sonnenkönig Tom Rüegge SSCRo 12:07:20 16:37:20 80 20:46:40 
 4 GER 001 Silberpfeil Mike Kirgis MYCÜ 16:15:15 20:45:15 85 24:25:00 
 5 AUT 9 Svenja Michael Ewart YCRhd 16:01:48 20:31:48 84 24:26:26 
 6 G 5116 Tramontana Werner Eberle YCB 16:27:32 20:57:32 84 24:57:04 
  SUI 01 evanesse Patrick Herzig SSCRo    84 dnrq 

Yardstick 2 
 1 VIII 3 HOC Neustadt Hermann Locher YCL 16:10:56 20:40:56 90 22:58:49 
 2 AUT 17 Skorpion Erhard Meier BSC 16:32:42 21:02:42 91 23:07:35 
 3 GER 4280 Bjenna Wolfgang Leuthe YCRa 16:20:56 20:50:56 89 23:25:33 
 4 GER 043 Con Moto Sebastian Müller-Hahl SCLL 15:53:53 20:23:53 87 23:26:46 
 5 GER 4945 Robin Karl Michael Simon SCBo 16:27:29 20:57:29 89 23:32:54 
 6 AUT 5 Liza`s Pool Roland David YCH 16:26:20 20:56:20 88 23:47:39 
 7 GER 4002 Runaway Karl Scholl KS 16:18:16 20:48:16 87 23:54:47 
 8 AUT 2538 Shubidu 3 Ulrike Lintner BSC 16:14:59 20:44:59 86 24:07:39 
 9 GER 47 U.D. Klaus Mayer WSC 18:01:36 22:31:36 91 24:45:16 
 10 GER 474 Speedy Michael Bek SCBo 18:02:06 22:32:06 91 24:45:49 
 11 SUI 154 Pott Erich Dutler YCA 18:17:33 22:47:33 89 25:36:34 
 12 GER 48 DIANA Roman Knöpfler YVK 18:54:20 23:24:20 91 25:43:13 
 13 GER 4 FOURmidable Gerd Maier SGSS 19:01:21 23:31:21 90 26:08:10 
 14 007 Cassiopeia Anton Oberrauch  19:28:22 23:58:22 89 26:56:09 
  GER 5466 Inspiration Klaus Brendle CKA    86 dnf 
  GER 44 Alte Liebe Peter Rehfuss YCL    87 dnf 

AUT 127 Koxinga Peter Ludwig YCRhd    87 dnf 
  GER 5178 out of control Ulrich Schlecht SMYVB    86 dnf 
  SUI 7880 Brava Ernst Rohner SSCRo    86 dnf 
  GER 7 Traumfänger Thomas Jäger YCIR    91 dnf 
  GER 4404 3..2..1..Meins Andreas Löwe MYCÜ    88 dns 
  1 blackOne Dirk Spaniel DHH    90 dnrq 
  GER 5186 K3 Heiko Müller SMCÜ    86 dnrq 
  SUI 100 Aranda Patrick Reinli CCS    91 dnrq 
  AUT 11 Cohiba Alexander Matt YCB    88 dnrq 
 

Yardstick 3 
 1 GER 23 Pyxis Franz Buhmann LSC 16:21:03 20:51:03 93 22:25:13 
 2 GER 5820 Luserle Sammy Ostertag SCBo 16:22:20 20:52:20 93 22:26:36 
 3 AUT 119 Fun Star Walter Kathan MBSVRh 16:24:02 20:54:02 93 22:28:25 
 4 GER 343 Viva Wilhelm Gorbach BSC 16:28:03 20:58:03 92 22:47:27 
 5 SUI 957 Femme Fatale Roger Spink SVH. 16:58:27 21:28:27 92 23:20:29 
 6 G 11 Ran Gerhard Geigle YCSi 18:09:02 22:39:02 96 23:35:40 

Oliver Hund
Hervorheben
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 7 GER 40421 Maxi-Milian Leo Brecht YLB 18:13:18 22:43:18 96 23:40:06 
 8 GER 51 Dolce Far Niente Hans Ley DSMC 18:10:59 22:40:59 95 23:52:37 
 9 GER 36 KEEP COOL Gerhard Grieser KIYC NZ 18:11:58 22:41:58 95 23:53:39 
 10 GER 4487 Hexe Christoph Gehrig BYCÜ 17:57:55 22:27:55 94 23:53:57 
 11 239 Carib Dominik Kühne YCA 19:05:23 23:35:23 96 24:34:21 
 12 AUT 40 Schubidu 2 Thomas Rimmele YCRhd 18:54:17 23:24:17 94 24:53:55 
 13 GER 390 Spirit of 25 Eberhardt Renz StSC 18:50:36 23:20:36 93 25:06:01 
  G 118 Zinnober Thomas Kormann SMCÜ    96 dnf 
  G 195 Zephir III Markus Fürnrohr SCU    96 dnf 
  G9 36 Ran Werner Breyer LSC    93 dnf 
  GER 411 KAMA Bruno Biller YCSi    95 dnf 
  GER 363 Helga B.25... Armin Haug StSC    93 dnf 
  SUI 583 Gioja Beat Günter SCRG    95 dnf 
  GER 39 Brut Godeke Meyer YCHB    94 dnf 
  362 L`Escapade Andreas Ammann YCM    94 dnf 
  GER 196 Six Pack Dieter Rinkenburger JSR    96 dnf 
  GER 293 Letzter Streich Michael Hohner YCRa    96 dnf 
  G 3625 Eriyadu Michael Nops YLM    94 dnf 
  G 69 Is Was Martin Teetz WYC    95 dnf 
  E 770 Amöbe Jan Richter     92 dns 
  666 Bremen Heike Schubert RVÜ    92 dns 
  GER 7009 Bully Henning Aicham WVU    96 dnrq 
  AUT 361 High Hopes Mattias Rüf BSC    93 dnrq 
  AUT 17 Nina Reinhold Richter LYC    93 dnrq 
  4 Scholtz 4 Jürgen Homann BMKL    93 dnrq 
  AUT 102 Jeu du Vent Felix Backmeister YCB    92 dnrq 
  G 41 Shaitan Helmut Gansohr BWSC    92 dnrq 
  GER 217 Sparnocchio Patrick Riester YCSi    96 dnrq 
  GER 7 Manika Karl Mayer SGÜ    93 dnrq 
  22 Nr.2 Antje Diwisch SG-Stern    93 dnrq 
  73 sapore di mare Herbert Wagner YCRhd    93 dnrq 
  GER 880 Piranha Thomas Volkwein YCLi    95 dnrq 
  SUI 55 Music in the Sun Ruedi Huber YCB    94 dnrq 

Yardstick 4 
 1 GER 1195 Fleur Amie Horst Kupprion SCBo 17:40:46 22:10:46 100 22:10:46 
 2 GER 4520 Gironimo Susanne Müller RYC 19:08:09 23:38:09 100 23:38:09 
 3 GER 3789 Tunoe Jan Kellner LSC 19:06:41 23:36:41 99 23:51:00 
  GER 567 Aproximar Stefan Heider MVW   98 dnf 
  GER 30 Caduro Karl Engelhardt LHSC   100 dnf 
  GER 1 Trinidad Oliver Utsch YCI   99 dnf 
  T 12 Gaudeamus Norbert Herter RYC   98 dnf 
  G 108 Yaponcha Uli Niedermeier YCM   102 dnf 

 SUI 2141 Tymantscha Rolf Hügli YCRo   98 dnf 
 SUI 1766 Athena Philippe Haag ASC   98 dnf 

  SUI 57 Claratosa Armin Wittich SVB   100 dnf 
  Z 50 Beluga Willi Bürki YCA   100 dnf 
  98 Dr.Dralle Manfred Zimmermann    97 dnf 
  AUT 295 Fuge Hermann Thüringer BSC   100 dnf 
  AUT 28 Katana Markus Scharax BSC   100 dnf 
  BAV. 36 Voyager Peter Scharf WSB   97 dnf 
  AUT 16 Mona Ida Bernhard Hausenblas YCB   97 dnf 
  3 Favori 2 Werner Grill YCRhd   97 dnf 
  GER 157 Manjana Olaf Venger WYC   102 dnf 
  SUI 318 Moggel Bernhard Reese BWSC.   100 dnf 
  46 Desiree Andreas Kunert CKA   98 dnf 
  GER 195 Dulcibella Andreas Grauer KYC   99 dns 
  GER 105 Quirina Thomas Baum YCRa   98 dns 
  G 81 Hydrotoxin Jörg Schlune SCRe   98 dnrq 
  GER 3177 Technica George Kettenring HTWG   102 dnrq 
  GER 160 Und Tschüsss Roger Fackelmayer LSC   97 dnrq 
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  11 Summertime Ernst Prescha WSB   102 dnrq 
  Z 12 Simsalabim Martin Gasser YCA   102 dnrq 
  AUT 2 Five i`s Peter Fürst LYC   100 dnrq 
  GER 801 Santorin Claus-Ulrich Lott ASVS   102 dnrq 
  GER 76 Circe Markus Riffel SMCF   98 dnrq 
  349 Papa Echo Markus Seifert YVK   102 dnrq 
  95 Miraculix Ernst Schwarz SVH   98 dnrq 
  161 sempre a vela Horst Obwegeser YCRhd   98 dnrq 
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Ergebnis der Klassen "Kleines Blaues Band" 
H-Boote 
 1 H GER 591 Knurrhahn Andreas Schorer NhSV 16:53:32 21:23:32 
 2 H SUI 382 Brinkley Thomas Hochuli SCR 17:01:46 21:31:46 
 3 SUI 51 Bambola Johannes Schelling ASC 17:08:15 21:38:15 
 4 GER 1446 Pustekuchen Karl Zentner DHK 17:20:37 21:50:37 
 5 GER 4056 Liberty Markus Renz SCBo 17:21:02 21:51:02 
 6 GER 259 Pegasus  Marcus Birker MSG 17:31:15 22:01:15 
 7 GER 1478 Sturmvogel Harald Bader LSC 17:37:25 22:07:25 
 8 GER 524 Arpad Karl-Heinz Fehr ASCK 17:58:57 22:28:57 

Yardstick 5 
 1 GER 3175 Pico Karl-Eugen Mai YCL 13:30:44 18:00:44 106 16:59:34 
 2 Y 6 Maralunga Harry Migas KS 14:35:15 19:05:15 106 18:00:25 
 3 GER 4370 Chaos  Bernhard Kraus  SCBF 14:15:25 18:45:25 104 18:02:08 
 4 SUI 213 Silverday II Adolf Glatz SVK 15:12:56 19:42:56 107 18:25:33 
 5 GER 162 ZilpZalp Rudolf Coenen LSC 15:53:54 20:23:54 109 18:42:51 
 6 GER 547 Eos  Alois Mehrle YCHB 16:25:22 20:55:22 108 19:22:23 
 7 SUI 1031 Marianne Roland Büchel SCA 16:43:44 21:13:44 109 19:28:34 
 8 SUI 50 Saphir Willy Weber ASC 17:01:23 21:31:23 110 19:33:59 
 9 GER 2016 Wilhelm Busch Hans-Martin Hell SGD 16:31:12 21:01:12 107 19:38:41 
 10 D 39 Plumbumbus  Klaus Schmid WSC 15:51:37 20:21:37 103 19:46:02 
 11 456 Katapult Armin Pulter YCL 16:08:38 20:38:38 104 19:51:00 
 12 GER 48 Tinto Dirk Munck BYCÜ 17:12:24 21:42:24 109 19:54:52 
 13 G 917 Bellatrix Klaus-Dieter  CKA 16:25:51 20:55:51 104 20:07:33 
 14 G 23 Daddeldu Swen Hagelstein WSC 17:14:26 21:44:26 108 20:07:49 
 15 III 151 Ylva Michael Lükewille WSCÜ 16:31:57 21:01:57 104 20:13:25 
 16 51 Penelope Michael Langrehr NhSV 16:33:28 21:03:28 104 20:14:52 
 17 K 30 Crash Floh Thomas Mathis  17:23:45 21:53:45 108 20:16:26 
 18 G 430 Poseidon Erik Hübl YCSi 17:01:45 21:31:45 106 20:18:38 
 19 251 Schallo Bernhard Kächele SCSF 16:40:30 21:10:30 104 20:21:38 
 20 859 Ekkehard IV Wilfried Wesener WYC 16:59:49 21:29:49 105 20:28:24 
 21 ARION 29 Hakuna Matata Günter Bildstein 17:46:43 22:16:43 108 20:37:42 
 22 AUT 938 Fabienne Albert Lässer YCRhd 18:16:54 22:46:54 110 20:42:38 
 23 GER 2210 Penelope Joachim Singethan ASVS 17:30:31 22:00:31 106 20:45:46 
 24 S 2 Wuzzi IV Hans Rommel YCL 16:56:07 21:26:07 103 20:48:39 
 25 AUT 1 Fifty-Fifty Karl-Heinz Amann YCH 16:59:00 21:29:00 103 20:51:27 
 26 16 Laetitia Winfried Hecht WSB 18:31:27 23:01:27 110 20:55:52 
 27 B02 Little Liberty II Walter Länge BSC 17:28:32 21:58:32 104 21:07:49 
 28 SUI 406 Aurora Stephan Jäger SIMPL 18:35:42 23:05:42 109 21:11:17 
 29 52 Jeanne dÀrg Heinrich Rist StSGTü 17:30:16 22:00:16 103 21:21:49 
 30 GER 3169 Primavera Frank Wüst 17:45:58 22:15:58 104 21:24:35 
 31 YCUT 3 Albwind Gerd Weissinger Ycut 18:57:12 23:27:12 108 21:42:58 
 32 218 Vagant Rudolf Paur SCRY 18:18:11 22:48:11 105 21:43:02 
 33 4971 Circe Mathias Lutz WYC 19:15:35 23:45:35 104 22:50:45 
 34 7 Volvox Michael Schauer ASCSt 19:21:15 23:51:15 104 22:56:12 
  B32/102 Windrose IV Jürgen Ungerer SV 72   104 dnf 
  B30 LIBERTA Jürgen Oesterle YCE   108 dnf 
  G 591 Carina Klaus Bogner WYC   110 dnf 
  G 2505 Wang Ho Arne Schneemann WYC   109 dnf 
  173 Pinguino Eduard Mathes HeiSC   110 dnf 
  SUI 9 Flamingo Josef Ruf BWCRo   110 dnf 
  G 32 Plaisir Wolfgang Kossmann VWWC   107 dnf 
  GER 836 Sainte Maxime Reinhard Hahner NSSC   104 dnf 
  427 Brumm-Bär II Joachim Wehrle YCIR   108 dnf 
  S 46 Naima too Karl Dr.Hagspiel    105 dnf 
  R 32 Meinwen Hans KünzleSSCRo    104 dns 
  GER 3 Atlantide Joachim Broghammer CKA   110 dnrq 
  GER 93 Ariadne Peter Eberhardt SG-Stern   104 dnrq 
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  G 2003 MERCEDES Mark Berger SG-Stern   104 dnrq 
  G 7506 LAZY P Peter Epinatjeff SMCÜ   110 dnrq 
  Z 1740 red arrow Markus Rinderer SCRY   104 dnrq 
  247/96 SAMS Stefan Loosmann SVM..   106 dnrq 
  303 Deep Blue Andreas Funk PSG   106 dnrq 
  G 246 TURAN Joerg Bauer YCL   106 dnrq 
  G 1 Harpo II Wolfgang Harr Harr SVM.   108 dnrq 
 

Yardstick 6 
 1 DU 473 Capriccio Peter Seidl LYC 14:48:01 19:18:01 111 17:23:15 
 2 Z 1132 Schoner Claire Fritz Müller KSV 16:43:55 21:13:55 118 17:59:35 
 3 GER 906 Heinz Cornelius Dornier WYC 16:36:43 21:06:43 113 18:40:59 
 4 G 1650 Peer Gynt Kurt Balle KS 16:38:25 21:08:25 113 18:42:30 
 5 F G 184 Palmstroem  Moritz Müller YCSt 17:23:44 21:53:44 115 19:02:23 
 6 29 Love Story Mark Schütze NhSV 17:32:28 22:02:28 115 19:09:58 
 7 GER 2262 Brimike Michael Lüth DSMC 17:11:48 21:41:48 113 19:12:02 
 8 68 Paule Bela Szabo WYC 17:37:23 22:07:23 115 19:14:15 
 9 W 660 Nereide Rainer Wieland YCP 16:59:09 21:29:09 111 19:21:24 
 10 441 Picabo Dennis Lümkemann ASK 17:25:17 21:55:17 113 19:23:58 
 11 G 2212 Halaluja Jurek Stiefel DSMC 17:28:42 21:58:42 113 19:26:59 
 12 G 1516 kookaburra Wolfgang Schoepe WSC 17:21:01 21:51:01 112 19:30:33 
 13 GER 141 Ulysses  Stephan Müller SGD 17:14:39 21:44:39 111 19:35:22 
 14 96 Affaire Josef Merk NhSV 17:45:39 22:15:39 113 19:41:59 
 15 25 Knuddel Gerhard Müller WSCL 17:36:37 22:06:37 112 19:44:29 
 16 DE 1308 Puntillo  del sol Paul Simon YCRo 17:39:58 22:09:58 112 19:47:28 
 17 Z 8 The lucky one Jörg Stehrenberger ASC 17:56:59 22:26:59 113 19:52:01 
 18 GER 140 Ariane Peter Fischer SGD 17:34:55 22:04:55 111 19:53:37 
 19 22 Jokkmokk Alfred Westphal SCK 18:00:43 22:30:43 113 19:55:19 
 20 D 1800 Albatros Benno Heer SC 18:16:06 22:46:06 113 20:08:56 
 21 G 1133 Adad Martin Diesch WYC 18:08:06 22:38:06 112 20:12:35 
 22 GER 42 Biber Bernd Wiessner YCL 18:50:27 23:20:27 114 20:28:28 
 23 G 1608 Haidanei Meinrad Edel SESC 18:58:03 23:28:03 114 20:35:08 
 1888 Treasure Island Roland Hämmerle SGR 113 dnf 
 999 Charivari Peter Brög LSC 112 dnf 
 227 Elyssa III Eugen Lehner NSSC 112 dnf 
 SP 508 Lorbass Klaus Rohe OS 112 dnf 
 151 Amun Re Matthias Sandmayr SCU 112 dnf 
 G 299 SEI HO SEI Johannes  LSC 114 dnf 
 F GER 995 Cotopaxi Friedrich-Claudius  LSC 115 dnf 
 1387 Barracuda Bernhard Schmid BSG BI 112 dnf 
 G 3026 Mäuschen IV Jürgen Flemming WYC  130 dnf 
 VA G 90 Gabriella Stephan  WSC 114 dnf 
 1160 Red Pearl Christoph Plankel BSC 114 dnf 
 G 107 Lady Amei Manfred Wiese DSMC 114 dnrq 
 GER 326 Anemone Kurt Dr.Müller RVÜ 112 dnrq 
 579 octopussy Katharina Hammerlindl HTWG 114 dnrq 
 PT5156 El Querido Tatjana Widmer WYC  113 dnrq 
 GER 392 Freiheit Winfried Zierz RCR 112 dnrq 
 GER 28 Ol Liev Sebastian Foerster WYC  112 dnrq 
 259 Kutta Michael Anselment YCRb 112 dnrq 
 F G 475 Beaux Temps  Andreas Trunz YCM 115 dnrq 
 GER 133 Espresso Max Joas Ycut 112 dnrq 
 SUI 1864 Beluga Brigitte Burri SSCRo 113 dnrq 
 Z 41 MACBED Andreas Friedli SCA 114 dnrq 
 11 Quatze Michael Frieling SMCL 112 dnrq 
 AUT 1092 Singule Bertold Bischof YCB 113 dnrq 
  S 73 Vongole Herwig Schneider CKA   120 dnrq 
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 Ergebnis der Klassen "Blauer Pokal" 

Mehrrumpfboote 
 1 GER 3 NILA-Ann Ralph Schatz YCM 11:25:51 15:55:51 
 2 SUI 13 Oiseau Roc Claas van der Linde SSC 12:02:42 16:32:42 
  195 k.A. Rainer Baechle MHD dnf 
  100 M La Mouette Frieder Krehl YLM dnf 
  GER 102 Magic Carpet Clemens Wiedemann LSC dnf 
  SUI 494 makani Markus Schilling SCRG dnf 

Trapez-Yachten 
 1 Z 1 Heron Hans-Jörg Spiess YCZ 16:14:08 20:44:08 
 2 GER 108 Tante Berta Frederik Schmid LSC 16:17:23 20:47:23 
  GER 141 König Ludwig  Luitpold Prinz von Bayern BYC dnrq 

Unvermessene Yachten NT 
 1 SUI 400 da capo Werni Hemmeter LSC 08:01:05 12:31:05 
 2 GER 49 WILD LADY Wolfgang Palm  YCL 11:03:00 15:33:00 
 3 AUT 1 Basic Logic Werner Deuring YCB 11:05:40 15:35:40 
 

 dns = "did not start"       dnf = "did not finish"     dsq = "disqualified"    dnrq = "did not request" 


